
Programme Summer School 2016 
 
 

Day Topic Lecturers 

Sunday 17.07.16  Arrival of participants- 

Monday 18.07.16 Skin Monika Welle/Dominique Wiener 

Tuesday 19.07.16 Skin Monika Welle/Dominique Wiener 

Wednesday 20.07.16 Carcinogenesis Achim Gruber/Robert Klopfleisch 

Thursday 21.07.16 Avian Jerome Abadie, Frederique Nguyen 

Friday 22.07.16 Avian Jerome Abadie, Frederique Nguyen 

Saturday 23.07.16  Free- 

Sunday 24.07.16 Mock exam Jerome Abadie, Frederique Nguyen 

Monday 25.07.16 AM Mock exam Jerome Abadie, Frederique Nguyen 

Monday 25.07.16 PM Cytology Paula Grest 

Tuesday 26.07.16 Cytology Paula Grest 

Wednesday 27.07.16 Female reproductive John Edwards 

Thursday  28.07.16 Ultrastructural pathology Richard Ducatelle & Koen Chiers 

Friday 29.07.16 Mock exam discussion Jerome Abadie, Frederique Nguyen 

    

 


